o .%"‘_“"f AIA Document G701" - 2017

| ."':...:.'-.:Change Order

C#

j“'; " PROJECT: (Name and addy ess) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
“‘Boone Cuunty Schoois Pavmg 2019 BP Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: One (1)
_".'_'-_Ccntral Ofﬁce, Ockerman Mlddle, Date: April 19,2019 Date: August 30, 2019

2 Ockerman Elcmcntaly, Yealcy REH #129-918-K / BG #19-141

Elementary, Erpenbeck _E_lementary,

:Florence Elemeéntary, Jones Middle,

" Collins Elementary, Mann Elementary and
_BOOIIG Cotinty High'Schools -

; OWNER (Name cmd addr ess) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
._'Boone County Board of Educat:on Robert Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLLC  Paul Michels & Sons, Inc.

8330 U. 8,42 B o 2512 Dixie Highway 1547 Youell Road

"‘_:";Flmeme Kentucky 41042 S Fort Mitchell, Kentucky 41017 Hebron, Kentucky 41048

::_ .:THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
“fInsert a detailed desc viption of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments

i -afmbumbl'e to executed Consfrucfron Change Directives.)

. T_l_us C_hange Orde_r 1_s_ for_ reworkmg one of the storm structures at Ockerman Elementary, some changes to the scope of work
= at Florence Elementary, and some added parking stops near LSS.

+:The original Coniract Sum was $ 462,750.00
. The net change by.previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
++'The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 462,750.00
**"The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 3,797.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 466,547.00

Tile Contract Tlme w1li be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
Rt The new date of Substantial Completion will be

. NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract

“Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upoen by both the
Ownel and Contractor, m whlcll case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive,

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

.RObClE Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLC  Paul Michels & Sons, Inc. Boone County Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm natre) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
- --_-:.SIGNATURE o SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

.:'_Ehl.net Hayes Member Pete Michels, President Karen Byrd, Chairperson
< PRINTED NAMEAND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

'DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ = 2017, Copyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects, Al rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized repreduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may resuit in severe civil and criminai penalties, and will be prosectted fo the maximum extent possible under the law, This
decument was produced by AlA software at 11:52:48 ET on 08/30/2018 under Order No, 0132978046 which expires on 09/09/2020, and is not for resale.

User Notes: {3BOADAS5B)




